Jen and Rosa Softball Camp Waiver Form

In order to participate in Jen and Rosa's Softball Camps, each participant must complete the following information and email it to **jenfastpitch@yahoo.com**, or bring a completed version of this form for submittal at camp check-in at: Niguel Hills Middle School, located at:

29070 Shark Bay Laguna Niguel, CA 92677.

Parent Authorization and General Release from Liability: August 5-8, 2024.

Parent Name:			
Signature	Am Signing on Behalf of My Child		
Camper Name(s):			
Print		Age	1
Emergency Contacts/Cell #			
Drint	Cell:		

I am legally competent, and I understand and agree that the terms below are contractual. My intent in signing this document is to acknowledge and assume the risks involved in this undertaking and to release Jen and Rosa's softball camps, its agents and assigns, from any liability or death in this activity. I approve of my child's attendance at this activity and certify that she is in good health and is fit to participate. I understand that there are inherent risks in this activity, which have been considered and which the participant assumes. Participant has medical insurance. I agree to hold harmless the Jen and Rosa's softball camps and their agents from claims or damages due to injury to person or property arising from my child's participation in this camp.

This waiver has been read and understood and is signed voluntarily by me as the legal representative for the participant.